5 SIAULIY MIESTO PLAUKIMO MOKYKLOS ,,DELFINAS“
Z1IEMOS PIRMENYBIU, SKIRTU PLAUKIMUI ,,] NAUJUOSIUS METUS“

PROTOKOLAS
Baseinas Ezero g. 11a 2009-12-30
50m laisvuoju st.

1. Agné Sileikyte 1987 0.28,47 585 N.Tarelkina
2. Aneta Astrauskaité 1998 0.30,93 456 J.Lazdynaité
3. Anastasija TimiCeva 1995 0.31,17 446 V.Staskuviené
4. Gintaré Eidukaité 1997 0.36,38 280 R.Suipis
5. Evelina Klimaité 1998 0.37,12 264 J.Lazdynaité
6. Viktorija Valifité 1998 0.37,37 259 J.Lazdynaité
7. Deimanté Dulova 1998 0.38,12 244 J.Lazdynaité
8. Monika Navickaité 1998 0.45,50 143 J.Lazdynaité
9. Kristina Jacénaité 1998 0.47,43 127 J.Lazdynaité

Kamilé Smilgyte 1998 0.47,43 127 J.Lazdynaité
11. Gabrielé Gineikaité 1998 1.01,10 59 J.Lazdynaité
12. Vytauté Urbonaité 1998 1.29,17 19 J.Lazdynaité

Deimanté Poskuté 1998 Diskv. J.Lazdynaité
1. Lukas Semeklis 1992 0.24,04 676 K.Jankevic¢ius
2. Kestutis Devénas 1992 0.24,68 625 K.Jankevi¢ius
3. Tomas Gruslys 1989 0.25,14 591 K.Jankevi¢ius
4. Jonas MikalGius 1994 0.25,76 550 V.Staskuviené
5. Lukas Kalinas 1993 0.26,24 520 V.Staskuviené
6. Karolis Abromavicius 1994 0.27,00 477 V.Staskuviené
7. Lukas AndraSiinas 1993 0.27,87 434 V.Staskuviené
8. Lukas Staskus 1996 0.28,36 412 V.Staskuv.-K.Jankevicius
9. Paulius Povilionis 1996 0.28,78 394 J.Lazdynaité
10. Edvinas Raila 1995 0.29,06 383 Ind. R.Suipis
11. Vincentas Dzidolikas 1996 0.29,29 374 J.Lazdynaité
12. Ignas Tamutis 1996 0.29,88 352 J.Lazdynaité
13. Lukas MartiSius 1997 0.30,12 344 E.Vielavidiité
14. Deividas Bilotas 1995 0.30,65 326 R.Suipis
15. Lukas Tamulis 1997 0.31,07 313 E.Vielaviéiaté
16. Arnoldas Sireika 1995 0.31,58 298 R.Suipis
17. Paulius Vederis 1996 0.31,62 297 J.Lazdynaité
18. Zilvinas Visockas 1997 0.31,67 296 E.Vielaviciuté
19. Tomas Mockus 1998 0.32,85 265 N.Tarelkina
20. Kristijonas Jurevi¢ius 1996 0.32,90 264 J.Lazdynaité
21. Aurimas Andrulis 1997 0.32,94 263 E.Vielaviciate
22. Vaidas Jazdauskas 1996 0.33,80 243 J.Lazdynaité
23. Robertas Savickas 1997 0.33,90 241 E.Vielaviéiiité
24, Valdas Abaliksta 1998 0.34,00 239 N.Tarelkina
25. Mantas Kundrotas 1997 0.34,05 238 E.Vielaviéiiité
26. Mantas Sidabras 1995 0.35,20 215 Ind. R.Suipis
27. Arnas Urbietis 1996 0.35,28 214 J.Lazdynaité
28. Liutauras Ernestas 1996 0.35,57 209 J.Lazdynaité
29. Karolis Bogusas 1996 0.36,47 194 J.Lazdynaité
30. Paulius Urbonas 1998 0.36,94 186 N.Tarelkina
31. Laurynas Labutis 1997 0.37,34 180 E.Vielavicitité
32. Justas BartuSas 1996 0.38,92 159 J.Lazdynaité
33. Rokas Paskevicius 1998 0.39,06 158 N.Tarelkina
34, Elijus Simalitinas 1998 0.39,42 153 N.Tarelkina
35. Faustas Ramanauskas 1998 0.39,56 152 N.Tarelkina
36. Vilius Lizdenis 1997 0.39,88 148 E.Vielaviéiate
37. Andrius Ilgauskas 1997 0.40,08 146 E.Vielavidiate
38. Rokas Venskevi¢ius 1998 0.40,22 144 N.Tarelkina
39. Paulius Grigalaitis 1998 0.40,69 139 N.Tarelkina
40. Laurynas Sireika 1998 0.40,91 137 N.Tarelkina
41. Arvydas Vitkus 1998 0.41,20 134 E.Vielaviciaté
42. Mantvydas Glazauskas 1998 0.41,59 131 N.Tarelkina
43. Simonas Gylys 1998 0.42,32 124 N.Tarelkina
44, Nedas Brasas 1998 0.44,35 108 N.Tarelkina
45, Arnas Gutkovas 1998 0.45,57 99 N.Tarelkina
46. Gustas Andrijauskas 1998 0.47,08 90 N.Tarelkina

47. Gustas Gedminas 1998 0.47,56 87 N.Tarelkina
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Vaclovas Volkovas
Arminas LukoSius
Modestas Venskus
Simonas Pukinskas
Rokas Degutis
Rimas Montvydas
Mantas Lesinas
Laurynas Kaucikas
Andrius Jarkovas
Irmantas Budrys
Arnas Kaligin
Dziugas Bruzas
Dziugas Tamosaitis
Rokas NekraSas

Ingrida Jurkuté
Eva GlioZeryté
Alina Taran

Lukas Semeklis
Rokas Dobrovolskis
Lukas Leonavicius
Arnas Pagkevicius
Marius Gudauskas

Rimanté Urbelyté
Rugilé Zickaite
Aneta Astrauskaité
Gintaré Eidukaité
Aisté Dambrauskaité

Mindaugas Kucinskas
Tomas Gruslys
Rokas Zakaitis
Nikodemas Kilmonas
Justas Valiulis

Lukas Staskus
Tautvydas Zikas
Lukas Tamulis
Armandas Rakauskis
Aurimas Andrulis
Vaidas Jazdauskas
Kornelijus Vaitiekiinas

Ingrida Jurkuté

Rita Dagyteé

Augusté Dobrovolskyté
Viktorija Valiiité
Justina Sertvytyté
Monika Navickaité
Evelina Andrijauskaité

Martynas Kasperavi¢ius
Vincentas Dzidolikas
Lukas Tamulis
Paulius Povilionis
Mantas Sidabras
Paulius Vederis
Arnoldas Sireika
Robertas Savickas
Armandas Rakauskis
Valdas Abaliksta
Edvinas Raila
Robertas Ulvydas

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1990
1988
1990
1989
1998
1998
1998

1994
1997
1998

1992
1995
1996
1996
1997

1996
1993
1998
1997
1999

1991
1989
1995
1994
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997

1994
1995
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998

1994
1996
1997
1996
1995
1996
1995
1997
1996
1998
1995
1997

0.48,11 84
0.48,94 80
0.50,44 73
0.50,78 72
0.51,06 71
0.51,31 70
0.56,04 53
0.26,19 523
0.26,51 504
0.26,80 488
0.27,16 469
Diskv.

Diskv.

Diskv.

100m peteliske

1.12,60 469
1.17,22 390
1.18,10 377
1.03,64 491
1.04,98 461
1.11,64 344
1.13,97 313
1.24,13 212

100m nugara

1.16,97 417
1.19,05 385
1.23,36 328
1.32,21 242
Diskv.

0.59,32 616
1.03,98 491
1.06,26 442
1.07,10 426
1.10,44 368
1.14,75 308
1.17,88 272
1.18,38 267
1.19,78 253
1.21,28 239
1.21,86 234
1.22,96 225
100m kritine
1.22,17 493
1.26,68 420
1.29,37 383
1.35,75 312
1.36,01 309
1.48,98 211
2.00,33 157
1.17,38 417
1.17,62 413
1.21,23 361
1.22,15 349
1.25,54 309
1.26,82 295
1.30,73 259
1.31,82 250
1.32,29 216
1.33,42 237
1.35,29 223
1.35,56 222

NK
NK
NK
NK

Ind.

N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
J.Lazdynaité

N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina

V.Staskuviené
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité

K.Jankevicius
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité

R.Suipis
V.Staskuviené
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité

K.Jankevicius
K.Jankevicius
R.Suipis
V.Staskuviené
R.Suipis
V.Staskuv.-K.Jankeviéius
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
E.Vielaviéiaité
J.Lazdynaité
E.Vielaviéiiité

V.Staskuviené
V.Staskuviené
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité

V.Staskuviené
J.Lazdynaité
E.Vielavicitite
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina
R.Suipis
E.Vielavicitité



13. Tomas Mockus

14. Karolis Bogusas

15. Rokas Venskevicius
16. Arnas Urbietis

17. Mantvydas Glazauskas
18. Faustas Ramanauskas

Justas BartuSas
Liutauras Ernestas
Laurynas Sireika
Paulius Urbonas
Gustas Andrijauskas

J—

Ieva Martinkuté

2. Augusté Dobrovolskyté
3. Justina Sertvytyté

1. Kestutis Devénas

2. Karolis Abromavicius
3. Lukas AndraStinas

4. Rokas Zakaitis

5. Nikodemas Kilmonas
6. Justinas Valiulis

7. Paulius Povilionis

8. Arnas Paskevicius

9. Lukas MartiSius

10. Zilvinas Visockas

11. Ignas Tamutis

12. Edvinas Raila

13. Kornelijus Vaitieklinas
14. Tautvydas Zikas

15. Kristijonas Jurevicius
16. Marius Gudauskas
17. Robertas Ulvydas

18. Laurynas Labutis

19. Mantas Kundrotas

20. Elijus Simolitinas

20. Paulius Grigalaitis
21. Arnas Gutkovas

Simonas Gylys
Arminas LukoSius
Nedas Brasas

1. Eva GlioZeryté

2. Alina Taran

3. Rimanté Urbelyté

4. Evelina Klimaité

5. Deimanté Dulova

1. Mindaugas Kucinskas

2. Rokas Dobrovolskis

3. Martynas Kasperavic¢ius

4, Lukas Leonavicius
Mantas Sidabras

Varzyby vyr.teiséja

Varzyby vyr.sekretoré

1998
1996
1998
1996
1998
1998
1996
1996
1998
1998
1998

1995
1997
1997

1992
1994
1993
1995
1994
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1995
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1998
1996
1998
1998

1991
1995
1994
1996
1995

1.42,35
1.48,89
1.51,56
1.52,16
1.59,72
2.03,80
Diskv.
Diskv.
Diskv.
Diskv.
Diskv.

180
150
139
137
113
102

100m laisvuoju st.

1.07,89 460
1.16,08 327
1.27,45 215
0.56,38 559
0.59,36 479
1.00,08 462
1.00,11 461
1.01,47 431
1.01,78 425
1.05,22 361 Ind.
1.06,47 341
1.08,21 316
1.10,17 290
1.10,22 289
1.12,38 264
1.13,99 247
1.14,41 243
1.14,66 241
1.15,92 229
1.21,72 184
1.23,79 170
1.24,89 164
1.35,91 114
1.39,40 102
1.50,57 74
Diskv.
Diskv.
Diskv.

200m kompl.plauk.
2.39,26 521
2.48,61 139
2.52,42 411
3.26,91 238
3.31,39 223
2.22,54 510
2.22,82 507
2.26,84 466
2.41,96 347
Diskv.

Kristina Zajauskiené

Biruté Piktuiziené

N.Tarelkina
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina

V.Staskuviené
R.Suipis
R.Suipis

K.Jankevicius
V.Staskuviené
V.Staskuviené
R.Suipis
V.Staskuviené
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité

J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
E.Vielaviéitté
E.Vielaviéiuté
E.Vielaviéiaté
E.Vielaviéitté
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina
N.Tarelkina

R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis
J.Lazdynaité
J.Lazdynaité

K.Jankevicius
R.Suipis
V.Staskuviené
J.Lazdynaité
R.Suipis



